Lamp/Ballast Guide
Key System Features
System Information
• High Efficiency systems –
over 90% efficient
• Lowest power PROStart T8
systems
• OCTRON SUPERSAVER Lamps:

Performance Guide
Specifications
Ordering Guide
SUPERSAVER Xtreme Systems
Input Input Rated Ballast Input System
Item Voltage Current Lamp Lumens No. of Factor System Mean Wattage Efficacy
# Description (VAC) (AMPS) Type (lm) Lamps (BF) Lumens Lumens2 (W) (lm/W)
51224* QTP 1x32T8/UNV PSX-TC 120-277 0.21/0.09 FO32/700 2800 1 0.71 1990 1790 25 80
51420 10-Pack 0.21/0.09 FO30/SS 2850 1 0.71 2020 1920 24 84
51421 Pallet Pack 0.19/0.09 FO28/SS 2725 1 0.71 1935 1840 22 88
0.18/0.08 FO25/SS 2475 1 0.71 1760 1670 20 88
51225* QTP 2x32T8/UNV PSX-TC 120-277 0.37/0.16 FO32/700 2800 2 0.71 3975 3580 47/46 85/86
51425 10-Pack 0.37/0.16 FO30/SS 2850 2 0.71 4045 3840 44/43 92/94
51426 Pallet Pack 0.35/0.15 FO28/SS 2725 2 0.71 3870 3675 41/40 94/97
0.32/0.14 FO25/SS 2475 2 0.71 3515 3340 37/36 95/98
51226* QTP 3x32T8/UNV PSX-SC 120-277 0.58/0.24 FO32/700 2800 3 0.71 5965 5370 73/71 82/84
51430 10-Pack 0.58/0.24 FO30/SS 2850 3 0.71 6070 5765 69/67 88/91
51431 Pallet Pack 0.55/0.23 FO28/SS 2725 3 0.71 5805 5515 64/62 91/94
0.48/0.31 FO25/SS 2475 3 0.71 5270 5010 57/56 93/94
51227* QTP 4x32T8/UNV PSX-SC 120-277 0.74/0.31 FO32/700 2800 4 0.71 7950 7155 93/91 85/87
51435 10-Pack 0.74/0.31 FO30/SS 2850 4 0.71 8090 7685 88/86 92/94
51436 Pallet Pack 0.70/0.30 FO28/SS 2725 4 0.71 7740 7350 82/80 94/97
0.63/0.27 FO25/SS 2475 4 0.71 7030 6680 75/74 94/95
*Products listed above are 10 Piece Banded Pack Item Numbers, (add "-B" to Description). 2: Mean Lumens @ 8000 hours
For Pallet Pack add "-PAL" to Description.
PSX T8 UNV
SUPERSAVER®
Low Power Systems
System Life / Warranty
QUICKTRONIC products are covered
by our QUICK 60+® warranty, a
comprehensive lamp and ballast
system warranty. For additional
details, refer to our QUICK 60+
warranty bulletin.
Specifications subject to change
without notice.
Dimensions “TC & SC” Enclosure:
“SC” Overall: 9.5" L x 1.68" W x 1.18" H
“TC” Overall: 9.5" L x 1.68" W x 1.00" H
Mounting: 8.90"
Weight: 1.6 lbs each
Length
Mounting
Length
Height
Width
Black/White
White
Red
Red
Blue
Blue
LAMP
TC
Black
White
Yellow
Yellow
Red
Red
Blue
Blue
LAMP
LAMP
TC
Blue/White
Yellow
Yellow
Red
Red
LAMP 2
Blue/White